$4,297
369
1,737

$225
133

$8,050
282

$0
60

$2,000
2,387

$5,749
15,893

$2,710
170

$1,786
1,406

$150
20

$0
0

$139
57

$1,026
20

$550
11

$8,255
412

$39,527
$8.56
23,840

5.160173

$13,637
3,468

Detachment of Iowa
2019-2020 Accomplishments

Americanism

Donations/Costs for Boys Sate/Girls State
Boys Sate/Girls State Hours

5-Star/Ten Ideals Programs Costs
Hours Spent Instructing 5-Star/Ten Ideals Programs

Cost of Flags Presented (All Sizes/Events)
Hours Spent Distributing Flags (All Sizes/Events)
How Many Flags Presented (All Sizes/Events)

Donations/Costs of Flag Eduction Programs
Hours Spent Presenting Flag Education Program

Scholarships Awarded
Hours Spent on Other Educational Programs

Donation/Costs for Oratorical Contest
Hours Spent for Oratorical Contests

Donations/Costs for Color Guards
Hours Spent for Color Guards

Donations to Other Organizations
Community Service Hours

Donations/Cost for Scouting Program
Hours Spent for the Scouting Program

Donations/Cost of Junior Shooting Sports Program
Hours Spent Helping Junior Shooting Sports Program

Donations/Cost of American Legion Baseball
Hours Spent Helping American Legion Baseball

Sponsorships for Other Teams
Hours Spent Sponsoring Other Teams

Donations/Costs for Blood Drives
Hours Spent for Blood Drives

Donations to National Emergency Fund
Hours Spent for National Emergency Fund

Donations to Legacy Scholarship Fund
Hours Spent for Legacy Scholarship Fund

Donations to Other Americanism Projects
Hours Spent for Other Americanism Projects

Total Dollars of Support of Americanism Programs
Dollars per member of support for Americanism
Total Hours of Support of Americanism Programs
Hours per member of support for Americanism

$3,566
0

$155
96

$200
0

$20
0

$0
0

$1,000
0

$2,545
80

$7,486
$2
176
0.038095

$6,270
490

$1,350
57

$0
1

$735
50

$0
0

$5,246
413

$13,601
$2.94
1,011

0.218831

$3,274
486
$0.71
0.105195

Interal Affiars

Donations Not Covered Above
Hours Not Covered Above

$2.95
0.750649

Children & Youth

Donatoins to Child Welfare Foundation
Hours Spent for Child Welfare Foundation

Donations/Costs to Special Olympics
Hours Donated for Special Olympics

Donations to Children's Miracle Network
Hours Donated to Children's Miracle Network

Donations to Ronald McDonald House
Hours Donated to Ronald McDonald House

Donations to Children's Organ Transplant Association
Hours Donated to Children's Organ Transplant Association

Donations to T.A.L. Veterans & Children Founation
Hours Donated to T.A.L. Veterans & Childrens Foundation

Donations to Other Children & Youth Projects
Hours Donated to Other Children & Youth Programs

Total Dollars of Support to Children & Youth Programs

Dollars per member of support for C&Y Programs

Total Hours of Support to Children & Youth Programs

Hours per member of support for C&Y Programs
Veterans Affairs & Rehabilitaion

Donatoins to V.A. Mediacl Centers and Facilities
Hours Donated to V.A. Medical Centers and Facilities

Donations to State Veterans Facilities
Hours Donated to State Veterans Facilities

Donations/Costs for National Veterans Assistance Day
Hours Donated for National Veterans Assistance Day

Donations to Operation Comfort Warriors
Hours Donatied to Operation Comfort Warrior

Donations to Fisher House Foundation
Hours Donated to Fisher Houses Foundation

Donations to Other VA&R Projects
Hours Donated to Other VA&R Projects

Totals Dollars of Support of VA&R Projects

Dollars per member of support for VA&R Programs

Total Hours of Support for VA&R Projects

Hours per member of support for VA&R Programs
Veterans Employment & Education

Donatoins to VE&E Projects

Hours Donated to VE&E Projects

Dollars per member of support for VE&E Programs
Hours per member of support for VE&E Programs

Dollars per member of support for Oher Programs
Hours per member of support for Other Programs




