

## Detachment of Iowa 2019-2020 Accomplishments



Americanism	Children & Youth

	Americanism		Children & Youth
\$4,590	Donations/Costs for Boys Sate/Girls State	\$3,566	Donatoins to Child Welfare Foundation
\$223	Boys Sate/Girls State Hours	0	Hours Spent for Child Welfare Foundation
			,
\$0	5-Star/Ten Ideals Programs Costs	\$155	Donations/Costs to Special Olympics
φ0 10	Hours Spent Instructing 5-Star/Ten Ideals Programs	96	
10	nours Spenic Instructing 5-Star/Ten Ideas Programs	90	Hours Donated for Special Olympics
+4 207	C + (Fl D + 1/All C' - (F - + 1)	+200	Design of Cities I Miss I Miss I
\$4,297	Cost of Flags Presented (All Sizes/Events)	\$200	Donations to Children's Miracle Network
369	Hours Spent Distributing Flags (All Sizes/Events)	0	Hours Donated to Children's Miracle Network
1,737	How Many Flags Presented (All Sizes/Events)		
		\$20	Donations to Ronald McDonald House
\$225	Donations/Costs of Flag Eduction Programs	0	Hours Donated to Ronald McDonald House
133	Hours Spent Presenting Flag Education Program		
		\$0	Donations to Children's Organ Transplant Association
\$8,050	Scholarships Awarded	0	Hours Donated to Children's Organ Transplant Association
11,711			, τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ τ
282	Hours Spent on Other Educational Programs	\$1,000	Donations to T.A.L. Veterans & Children Founation
202	riodis Sperie on Other Educational Programs	0	Hours Donated to T.A.L. Veterans & Childrens Foundation
¢Ω	Donation/Costs for Oratorical Contest		Flodis Bollaca to F.A.E. Veteralis & Childrens Foundation
\$0 60		¢2 E4F	Donations to Other Children 9. Vouth Projects
60	Hours Spent for Oratorical Contests	\$2,545	Donations to Other Children & Youth Projects
10.000		80	Hours Donated to Other Children & Youth Programs
\$2,000	Donations/Costs for Color Guards		
2,387	Hours Spent for Color Guards	\$7,486	Total Dollars of Support to Children & Youth Programs
		\$2	Dollars per member of support for C&Y Programs
\$5,749	Donations to Other Organizations	176	Total Hours of Support to Children & Youth Programs
		0.038095	Hours per member of support for C&Y Programs
15,893	Community Service Hours		Veterans Affairs & Rehabilitaion
	·		
\$2,710	Donations/Cost for Scouting Program	\$6,270	Donatoins to V.A. Mediacl Centers and Facilities
170	Hours Spent for the Scouting Program	490	Hours Donated to V.A. Medical Centers and Facilities
2.0	riound openic for and occurring rivograms	.50	
\$1,786	Donations/Cost of Junior Shooting Sports Program	\$1,350	Donations to State Veterans Facilities
			Hours Donated to State Veterans Facilities
1,406	Hours Spent Helping Junior Shooting Sports Program	57	nours Donated to State Veteraris Facilities
44.50		+0	De l'est (C. L. C. Nell' est Nell' est A de le D
\$150	Donations/Cost of American Legion Baseball	\$0	Donations/Costs for National Veterans Assistance Day
20	Hours Spent Helping American Legion Baseball	1	Hours Donated for National Veterans Assistance Day
\$0	Sponsorships for Other Teams	\$735	Donations to Operation Comfort Warriors
0	Hours Spent Sponsoring Other Teams	50	Hours Donatied to Operation Comfort Warrior
\$139	Donations/Costs for Blood Drives	\$0	Donations to Fisher House Foundation
57	Hours Spent for Blood Drives	0	Hours Donated to Fisher Houses Foundation
\$1,026	Donations to National Emergency Fund	\$5,246	Donations to Other VA&R Projects
20	Hours Spent for National Emergency Fund	413	Hours Donated to Other VA&R Projects
	pone to tradena	.13	to out.o
\$550	Donations to Legacy Scholarship Fund	\$13,601	Totals Dollars of Support of VA&R Projects
	- , .		Dollars per member of support for VA&R Programs
11	Hours Spent for Legacy Scholarship Fund	\$2.94	
40.255	Donations to Other Associated D. J. J.	1,011	Total Hours of Support for VA&R Projects
\$8,255	Donations to Other Americanism Projects	0.218831	Hours per member of support for VA&R Programs
412	Hours Spent for Other Americanism Projects		Veterans Employment & Education
\$39,527	Total Dollars of Support of Americanism Programs	\$3,274	Donatoins to VE&E Projects
\$8.56	Dollars per member of support for Americanism	486	Hours Donated to VE&E Projects
23,840	Total Hours of Support of Americanism Programs	\$0.71	Dollars per member of support for VE&E Programs
5.160173	Hours per member of support for Americanism	0.105195	Hours per member of support for VE&E Programs
Interal Affiars			
\$13,637	Donations Not Covered Above	\$2.95	Dollars per member of support for Oher Programs
3,468	Hours Not Covered Above	0.750649	Hours per member of support for Other Programs
, -			